				TY DEED		Page 15
KNOW MARGARET	V ALL MEN BY JANE MARKILI	THESE PRESEN	TS, That FO LAVONNE BO	LK WINFRED HAL	DOCK, WINNIFRE	D PEARL HARRIS
uerernagier	william eli	OF, for the consi IS ADAMS A	deration herein	after stated, to gr	antor paid by	
he certain	real property	ith the ton and and	ina convey unto	the said grantee ar		, hereinafter calle ccessors and assigns ging or appertaining pit;
				HEREOF BY THI		
n and a state of the						

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

"This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses."

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of record and those apparent upon the land 1f any as of the date fo this deed

grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

The true and actual consideration paid for	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 38,062.50	1
NAMENCE X MORXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	This transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 38,062.50	}
See ORS 03 020)	NKALAANMENKEKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK	2
In construing this dead and d	s alletea.	12
changes shall be implied to make the conte	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical hereof apply equally to corrections	
In Witness Whereof the anastar has	hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.	UNTAIN
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its nome to	d this instrument this 6th day of May 19 94	
order of its board of directors.	be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by	R
	VPOI Pail 1	Z
STATE OF OREGON,	X Ellen Lavonne Bonser	
County of KLAMATH		
MAY 6 55.	Marganit Jane Markellie	
	X Falk Wenned Daddork J	10
WINNIFRED PEARL HARRIS AND MARGARET		19
JANE MARKILLIE AND ELLEN LAVONNE BONS	- Xalennikel learly slapping	MPANY
	SER beth laster her atterny	A
	of w. Haddock we anong T	$\{\mathbf{R}\}$
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	in fect of	\$
to be INEIR voluntary act and deed.		}
Before me:		{
Allanak	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klancele) 55.	}
Notary Public for Oregon	Joregoing instrument was acknowledged by	{
My commission expires:	THE SULL WINKED HADDOCK TO	\$
ALEXANDER STATES	A CARDON STREET AND A CARDON STREET	ł
OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK	MARKACKER WINNIEDED DEADT MADE	1
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their	}
COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 20, 1996		ŀ
	Notary Public for Oregon _ LUCINT Jick	ļ
	My commission expires: (SEAL)	1
FOLK WINFRED HADDOCK JR., ET AL		
3837 RIO VISTA WAY	STATE OF OREGON,	
CLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of	
	I certify that the within instrument was	
WILLIAM ELLIS ADAMS	received for record on the	
2545 CALIFORNIA AVE	day of 19	
KLAMATH FALLS, OR MAN97801 PRESS	smee RESERVED at octock M., and recorded	
After according return to:	in book or page	



EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

15547

A parcel of land situated in the NE1/4 of the SE1/4 of Section 19, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point which is 1332 feet Northerly from the Section corner common to Sections 19, 20, 29 and 30, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence West 423 feet to a point; thence North 237.75 feet to a point; thence East 423 feet to a section line between Section 19 and 20 thence South 237.75 feet to the point of beginning, being a portion of the NEI/4 SE1/4 of Section 19, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of ______ Mountain Tiel

··	May	_ A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>11457</u>
FEE	\$35.00	On Page 15546 m VolM94
		Evelyn Biehn Courte City
		By Quilline Mullendine
	the second part of a submitted second because on the designed states and the second second second second second	